Ramsey HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band: 3-A

9/30/2017

North Plainfield HS

8.105 @
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

8.205 @
84.0 €D
81.0 €D

17.21 @
88 €D
85 €D

16.34 @
83 €D
81 €D

16.67 €@
84 €D
83 €D

16.81 @
86 €D
83 €D

83.34
0.00

2934
33.52 €D
49.82 €O

Rutherford HS

7.94
82.0 €D
78.0 €D

8.17 €D
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

15.88 €D
82 €D
78 €D

15.94 €D
81 €D
79 €D

16.47 €D
83 €D
82 €D

16.08 &
83 €D
79 €D

80.48
0.00

80.48
ond

31.99 €D
48.49 €D

Hawthorne HS

7.84 @
81.0 €D
77.0 €D

8.335 @
84.0 €D
83.0 €D

15.41 @
79 €D
76 €D

15.54 @
79 €D
77 €

15.74 @
80 €D
78 €D

15.35
80 €
75 €D

78.215
0.00

19215
31.585 €@
46.63 €D

Carteret HS

8.57 @
87.0 €D
85.0 €D

8.34 @
86.0 €D
82.0 €D

17.41 @
89 €D
86 €D

16.94 @
86 €D
84 €D

17.34 @
88 €D
86 €D

17.08 €
88 €D
84 €D

85.68
0.00

%968
34.32 €@
51.36 €D



Ramsey HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

|AM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 2-O

Marching Band: 3-O

Marching Band: 4-O

9/30/2017

Arthur L. Johnson HS

8.3 @
84 €D
82 €D

8.25 €D
85 €D
80 €D

16.7 @
85 €
82 €D

15.5 €D
78 €D
77 €

17.3 @
87 €D
86 €D

16.7 €@
85 €D
82 €D

82.75
0.00

82.75

1st

33.25 €D
49.5 €D

Parsippany Hills HS

7.65 €D
78 €D
75 €D

8.35 @
86 €
81 €D

15.9 €D
82 €D
77 €D

15.7 @
79 €D
78 €D

16.2 €D
82 €D
80 €D

15.7 €D
81 €&
76 €D

s
0.00

79.5
ond

31.9 €D
47.6 €D

Madison HS

8.35 @
85 €
82 €D

8.15 @
84 €D
79 €D

16.4 @
84 €D
80 €D

15.4 @
78 €D
76 €D

16.7 @
85 €D
82 €D

15.5 @
80 €D
75 €

80.5
0.00

80.5
st

329 €D
47.6 €D

Ramsey HS
8.4
85
83
7.95
82
77

16
82

78
16.8
85
83

17.4
88

86

17
86

84
83.55
0.00

83.55
[ Exhibition)

32.35
51.2






