Ramsey HS

Marching Band: 1-A			Marching Band: 2-A	Marching Band: 3-A
	North Plainfield HS	Rutherford HS	Hawthorne HS	Carteret HS
IAVA COMP ACH	8.105 (1st) 83.0 (1st) 80.0 (1st)	7.94 (2 nd) 82.0 (2 nd) 78.0 (2 nd)	7.84 1st 81.0 1st 77.0 1st	8.57 1st 87.0 1st 85.0 1st
EAVA COMP ACH	8.205 (1st) 84.0 (1st) 81.0 (1st)	8.17 (2nd) 83.0 (2nd) 81.0 (1st)	8.335 (1st 84.0 (1st 83.0 (1st)	8.34 1 st 86.0 1 st 82.0 1 st
GEVA REP PERF	17.21 1 st 88 1 st 85 1 st	15.88 2 nd 82 2 nd 78 2 nd	15.41 1st 79 1st 76 1st	17.41 1st 89 1st 86 1st
IAMA COMP ACH	16.34 1st 83 1st 81 1st	15.94 2nd 81 2nd 79 2nd	15.54 1st 79 1st 77 1st	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	16.67 1st 83 1st	16.47 2 nd 83 2 nd 82 2 nd	15.74 1st 80 1st 78 1st	17.34 1st 88 1st 86 1st
GEMA REP PERF	16.81 1 st 86 1 st 83 1 st	16.08 2 nd 83 2 nd 79 2 nd	15.35 (1st) 80 (1st) 75 (1st)	17.08 (1st 88 (1st 84
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.34 0.00 83.34	80.48 0.00 80.48	78.215 0.00 78.215	85.68 0.00 85.68
Visual Music	33.52 (1st) 49.82 (1st)	31.99 2 nd 48.49 2 nd	31.585 1 st 46.63 1 st	34.32 1st 51.36 1st

Ramsey HS 9/30/2017

	Marching Band: 2-O		Marching Band: 3-O	Marching Band: 4-O
	Arthur L. Johnson HS	Parsippany Hills HS	Madison HS	Ramsey HS
IAV COMP ACH	8.3 1 st 84 1 st 82 1 st	7.65 2 nd 78 2 nd 75 2 nd	8.35 1st 82 1st	8.4 85 83
EAV COMP ACH	8.25 2 nd 85 2 nd 80 2 nd	8.35 (1st 86 (1st 81 (8.15 1st 84 1st 79 1st	7.95 82 77
GEV REP PERF	16.7 (1st 85 (1st 82 (1st)	15.9 2 nd 82 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.4 1st 84 1st 80 1st	16 82 78
IAM COMP ACH	15.5 2 nd 78 2 nd 77 2 nd	15.7 (1st) 79 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.4 1st 78 1st 76 1st	16.8 85 83
EAM COMP ACH	17.3 (1st 87 (1st 86 (1st)	16.2 2 nd 82 2 nd 80 2 nd	16.7 1sl 85 1sl 82 1sl	17.4 88 86
GEM REP PERF	16.7 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.7 2 nd 81 2 nd 76 2 nd	15.5 (1st) 80 (1st) 75 (1st)	17 86 84
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.75 0.00 82.75 1 st	79.5 0.00 79.5 2 nd	80.5 0.00 80.5 1 st	83.55 0.00 83.55 Exhibition
Visual Music	33.25 1 st 49.5 1 st	31.9 2 nd 47.6 2 nd	32.9 1st 47.6 1st	32.35 51.2